Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lukas Caci - (916330) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.36
30.53
33.47
34.83
35.27
37.41
37.60
37.69
38.55
40.06
41.98
43.83
44.39
44.81
46.75

1:01.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.36
30.53
33.47
35.27
34.83
37.41

37.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367

196
193
192
179
160
139
122
117
114
100
45

WA Pts

367
361
274
234
243
196
192

Round

I I I I I T

I I =

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

14/04/19
29/03/19
08/07/18
04/03/17
11/06/17
03/07/16
27/03/16
12/06/16
12/07/15
13/12/15
12/04/15
03/01/15
13/12/14
19/10/14
14/09/14
22/09/13

Date

14/04/19
29/03/19
08/07/18
11/06/17
04/03/17
03/07/16
12/06/16

Meet

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET
Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Epping Forest Internal Club Champs 2018

Harlow Penguins 5th Junior Development Meet
Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)

Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

Epping Forest Club Championships

City of Cambridge July Open

Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

Epping Forest District Club Championships

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships

Meet

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET
Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Epping Forest Internal Club Champs 2018

Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)

Harlow Penguins 5th Junior Development Meet

Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala

Epping Forest Club Championships

Venue

Braintree
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Loughton
Loughton
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Cambridge
Loughton
Braintree
Barkingside
Enfield
Loughton
Loughton

Loughton

Venue
Braintree
Harlow
Loughton
Loughton
Harlow
Loughton

Loughton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't

Club Swam Under

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.60
40.06
38.55
41.98
43.83
44.39
44.81
46.75
1:01.09

Copyright 2024

160
179
139
122
117
114
100
45

27/03/16
13/12/15
12/07/15
12/04/15
03/01/15
13/12/14
19/10/14
14/09/14
22/09/13

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships
City of Cambridge July Open

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

Epping Forest District Club Championships
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships

Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Cambridge
Braintree
Barkingside
Enfield
Loughton
Loughton

Loughton

Epping For't

Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



