Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lukas Caci - (916330) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.36	367	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Epping For't	3
30.53	361	Н	29/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Epping For't	3
33.47	274	Н	08/07/18	Epping Forest Internal Club Champs 2018	Loughton	Epping For't	4
34.83	243	Н	04/03/17	Harlow Penguins 5th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Epping For't	3
35.27	234	Н	11/06/17	Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
37.41	196	Н	03/07/16	Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	4
37.60	193	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
37.69	192	Н	12/06/16	Epping Forest Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
38.55	179	Н	12/07/15	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge		3
40.06	160	F	13/12/15	Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
41.98	139	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
43.83	122	F	03/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Epping For't	3
44.39	117	F	13/12/14	NASL London Rounds Division 1&2	Enfield	Epping For't	3
44.81	114		19/10/14	Epping Forest District Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
46.75	100		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Epping For't	3
1:01.09	45		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.36	367	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Epping For't	3
30.53	361	Н	29/03/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Epping For't	3
33.47	274	Н	08/07/18	Epping Forest Internal Club Champs 2018	Loughton	Epping For't	4
35.27	234	Н	11/06/17	Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
34.83	243	Н	04/03/17	Harlow Penguins 5th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Epping For't	3
37.41	196	Н	03/07/16	Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	4
37.69 Copyright 202	192 4	Н	12/06/16	Epping Forest Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
37.60	193	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
40.06	160	F	13/12/15	Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
38.55	179	Н	12/07/15	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge		3
41.98	139	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
43.83	122	F	03/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Epping For't	3
44.39	117	F	13/12/14	NASL London Rounds Division 1&2	Enfield	Epping For't	3
44.81	114		19/10/14	Epping Forest District Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
46.75	100		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Epping For't	3
1:01.09	45		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS